
Date Time Host Location Details

2/24/2025 4:00pm-6:00pm
SSDC
RSVP-

sam@wisenatedems.org

The Old Fashioned
23 N Pinckney St #1,

Madison

SSDC 2025 Year Ahead Event

Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Brandy; $1,500 - Whiskey; $1,000 - Sweet; $500 - Sour; 
$250 - Bitters; $100 - Guest

2/26/2025 5:00 PM-7:00 PM
Quinn for Senate

RSVP-
Quinn4WI@gmail.com

Eno Vino
10th Floor, Isthmus Room

1 N Webster St.
Madison, WI 53703

Reception for Senator Romaine Quinn
Special Guest: Senate Majority Leader Devin LeMahieu

Sponsorship Levels:
Gold Host: $2,000
Silver Host: $1,000
Bronze Host: $500

$250 per person to attend.

3/4/2025 8:00 AM-9:30 AM
CERS
RSVP-

rachelmariekeith@gmail.com

The Madison Club
The Terrace Room

5 E Wilson St.
Madison, WI 53703

Annual Breakfast Fundraiser with the Committee to Elect a Republican Senate
Featuring: Republican Senators

Sponsorship Levels:
Platinum: $4,000- includes sponsorship and breakfast for up to 6 people
Gold: $3,000- includes sponsorship and breakfast for up to 4 people
Silver: $2,000- includes sponsorship and breakfast for up to 2 people
Bronze: $1,000- includes sponsorship and breakfast for 1 person

$500 per person to attend.

3/5/2025 4:00pm-6:00pm
Jodi for State Senate

RSVP-
sam@wisenatedems.org

The Post
24 S Carroll St,

Madison

Senator Jodi Habush Sinykin Event

Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; 
$100 - Guest

3/10/2025 5:00 PM-7:00 PM
Friends of Mary

RSVP-
Mary@MaryForWisconsin.com

Madison Axe
2427 S Stoughton Rd.

Madison, WI 53716

Senate President Mary Felzkowski’s Axe Throwing Fundraiser

Appetizers and cash bar available.

Sponsorship Levels:
Platinum Host: $2,000
Gold Host: $1,000

$500 per person to attend
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3/14/2025 4:30pm-7:30pm
Together With Jeff Smith

RSVP-
info@togetherwithjeff.com

Lazy Monk Brewing
97 W Madison St,

Eau Claire

Senator Jeff Smith Birthday Event with Secretary Sarah Godlewski

Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-Host; $500 - Sponsor; $100 - Friend; 
$70 - Guest

3/26/2025 4:00pm-6:00pm

Committee to Elect Kristin 
Alfheim
RSVP-

sam@wisenatedems.org

The Rigby
119 E Main St,

Madison

Senator Kristin Dassler-Alfheim Event

Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; 
$100 - Supporter

4/2/2025 4:00pm-6:00pm
Wall for Wisconsin

RSVP-
sam@wisenatedems.org

The Post
24 S Carroll St,

Madison

Senator Jamie Wall Event

Sponsorship Levels: $2,000 - Host; $1,000 - Co-Host; $500 - Sponsor; $250 - Friend; 
$100 - Guest

4/9/2025

5:00 PM-6:00 PM Host 
Reception

6:00 PM-7:00 PM 
General Reception

RPW
RSVP-

rachelmariekeith@gmail.com 
or 262-370-0177 or

rwileman@wisgop.org or 608-
515-8613

The BGR Group Office
The Homer Building

11th Floor South
601 Thirteenth St. NW

Washington, D.C. 20005

The Republican Party of Wisconsin invites you to:
Wisconsin Night in D.C.

Sponsorship Levels
$5,000 to Host: includes up to 4 attendees for Host & General Reception
$2,500 to Sponsor: includes up to 2 attendees for Host & General Reception
$1,000 per person to attend

4/14/2025
5:00 PM- Cocktail 

Reception
6:30 PM- Dinner

Friends of Devin LeMahieu
RSVP-

rachelmariekeith@gmail.com

The Blind Horse Restaurant and 
Winery

6018 Superior Avenue
Kohler, WI 53044

Senate Majority Leader Devin LeMahieu’s Annual Wine Tasting & Dinner
Please join us for an evening to support our Senate Majority Leader Devin LeMahieu 
at his annual wine tasting and dinner, featuring a three course meal with wine 
pairings!

$500 per person for cocktail reception only
$1,000 per person for dinner reception (includes cocktail reception)

Seating is limited. RSVP Required.

7/14/2025 More details coming soon! Friends of Mary Tomahawk, WI
SAVE THE DATE
Senate President Mary Felzkowski’s Annual Pontoon Palooza
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7/23/2025 10 am shotgun start

ADCC
RSVP-

ethan@assemblydemocrats.co
m

Wild Rock Golf Club
856 Canyon Rd,

Wisconsin Dells, WI 53965

ADCC Golf Outing

Sponsor Levels: Event Invite embedded here
$12,000 Presenting Sponsorship: 2 golf foursomes, Tee Off Hole Sponsorhip
$9000 Leader Sponsorship: Golf foursome with member + hole sponsorship
$6000 Hole-In-One Sponsorship: Golf foursome + Hole Sponsorship
$5000 Eagle Sponsorship: Golf foursome
$3000 Birdie Sponsorship: Lunch/Reception Sponsor
$1500 Par Sponsorship: Individual Golfer or Hole Sponsorship

7/28/2025 More details coming soon! Friends of Devin LeMahieu Location TBD
SAVE THE DATE
Senate Majority Leader Devin LeMahieu’s Annual Golf Outing

8/20/2025

9:00 AM- Registration 
and Range Open

10:00 AM-Shotgun Start
4:00 PM- Reception

CERS
RSVP-

rachelmariekeith@gmail.com

University Ridge Golf Course
9002 County Rd PD
Verona, WI 53593

CERS Annual Golf Outing
Special Guests: WI Republican State Senators

Host Levels:
$4,000: Hole Sponsorship & Four Golfers- includes optional golfing with a Senator, 
golf, carts, boxed lunches, reception and drinks (cart drinks excluded). Senator 
selection is chosen in order of checks received and their availability. If you want to 
golf with a Senator, please send top 5 preferred options upon RSVP!
$1,000: Golf for One- includes golf, cart, boxed lunch, reception and drinks (cart 
drinks excluded).
$1,000: Hole Sponsorship- sponsor a hole only, no golf or reception.
$500: Reception Only- includes attendance for one person to the reception only, no 
golfers.

Other hosting options available on a first come, first serve basis.
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